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200703050000
99140

03/05/2007
02:41:51

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALLACE
TERRY A

200403190001
41650

200703050000
99130

03/05/2007
02:41:50

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CONNOR,
ANNA O

200301130000
24530

200703090001
07220

03/09/2007
10:46:20

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor DEEDS PAPP KEVIN L Sec:8 Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200703130001
12860

03/13/2007
12:43:23

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

34 125 200602060000
58080

Lot#:27
Book:34
Pg:125
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
ALSO
RESURVEY
LOT 6 BLOCK
1 MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200703130001
12860

03/13/2007
12:43:23

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

4 19 200602060000
58080

Lot#:27 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:MOUNTAI
N VIEW
ESTATES
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6

200704040001
52990

04/04/2007
12:55:19

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 5 200603070001
06110

Lot#:170
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE I
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE
PARCEL B

200704040001
53190

04/04/2007
01:13:32

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 117 Lot#:93
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200704040001
53180

04/04/2007
01:13:31

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 117 200601230000
35260

Lot#:98
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200704040001
53200

04/04/2007
01:13:33

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 117 200601230000
35250

Lot#:92
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200704040001
53190

04/04/2007
01:13:32

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200704040001
53210

04/04/2007
01:13:34

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 117 200601230000
35250

Lot#:91
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST



200704040001
53250

04/04/2007
01:13:38

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 115 200604240001
89840

Lot#:2 Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

200704260001
93140

04/26/2007
10:50:36

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 115 200601230000
35250

Lot#:113
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST

200704260001
93140

04/26/2007
10:50:36

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

200601230000
35250

Other:SEE
INST

200705070002
12850

05/07/2007
12:48:29

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

4 78 200401260000
42630

Lot#:31 Book:4
Pg:78
Sub:ALLENDA
LE

200705140002
24010

05/14/2007
10:06:52

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MADER
ANNETTE M

200510070005
23910

200705210002
35150

05/21/2007
02:02:19

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 36 200612110005
98960

Lot#:36
Book:35 Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK

200706220002
94690

06/22/2007
02:02:39

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 115 200604240001
89840

Lot#:3 Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE I

200706220002
94700

06/22/2007
02:02:40

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 36 200610040004
91100

Lot#:69
Book:35 Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK

200706220002
94720

06/22/2007
02:02:42

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 115 200604240001
89840

Lot#:4 Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST

200706260002
98230

06/26/2007
09:08:54

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUNTER
ROBERT

200309260006
49700

200708030003
63900

08/03/2007
02:45:23

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 115 200604240001
89840

Lot#:115
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

200708030003
63890

08/03/2007
02:45:22

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 115 200604240001
89840

Lot#:106
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE I

200708030003
63910

08/03/2007
02:45:24

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

200612110005
98960

Other:SEE
INST



200708030003
63930

08/03/2007
02:45:26

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 122 200601230000
35260

Lot#:241
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASAE 2

200708030003
63910

08/03/2007
02:45:24

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 36 200612110005
98960

Lot#:31
Book:35 Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK

200708030003
63940

08/03/2007
02:45:27

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 122 200601230000
35260

Lot#:22
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASAE 2

200708030003
63920

08/03/2007
02:45:25

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 122 200601230000
35260

Lot#:238
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200708130003
79560

08/13/2007
11:19:12

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
WILLIAM T

7 64 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:64
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

200708140003
82790

08/14/2007
01:54:04

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200706040002
56910

Other:SEE
INST


